Scented Candle In Glass
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EXPERIENCE LUXURY AND STYLE WITH OUR 140G PARAFFIN
WAX SCENTED CANDLE, NESTLED IN AN ELEGANT FROSTED
GLASS CONTAINER. IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE REFRESHING
AROMA OF A SUNNY CITRUS ORCHARD. ELEVATE YOUR BRAND
WITH THIS SOPHISTICATED, SENSORY DELIGHT.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Glass + Paraffin Wax

0.35Kg

36

13Kg

330x250x270mm

34060000

China



